

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C R L .) N O (s) . 6 O F 2 0 0 7

RUB A B B U D D I N S H E I K H

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F G U J A R A T & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and directions and impleadment as party respondent and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

W I T H

CONT. P E T N . (C R L .) N O . 8 / 2 0 0 7 in W. P . (C R L .) N O . 6 / 2 0 0 7

(With Office Report)

(For Final Disposal)

W. P (C R L .) N O . 1 1 5 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 2 5 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 These Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

Amicus Curiae

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i u m, A.S.G.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Ej az Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. P a r d h u m a n Gohil, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Wa s i f Gilani, Adv.

Ms. Meenak s hi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saur abh Kirpal, Adv.

(For State of

Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi, Adv

Gujar at)

Ms. Pin ky Behr a, Adv.

Ms. E n a toli Sema, Adv.

Mr. So mn a th, Adv.

Mr. H. Rawal, AAG

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.

::2::

(In W P (C R L .) 6 / 0 7)

Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Ringe, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Shar m a , Adv.

(In W P (C R L .) 1 1 5 / 0 7) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Gp. Capt. Ka r a n Singh Bhati, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner,
resumed his arguments at 10.35 A.M. and concluded at 1.00 P.M. Thereafter,
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned ASG appearing as amicus Curiae started his
submissions at 2.05 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day
leaving the matter as part-heard. List on 30.09.2008 as part-heard.

(Satish K.Y ad av)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master