

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4999 & 5000/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 6 OF 2007

RUBABBUDDIN SHEIKH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment, exemption from affidavit and office report)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.
Ms. A Sumathi, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv
Ms. Pinky, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 5th May, 2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master